COFFEE

Tim Adams speciality coffee
flat white | cappuccino | latte | long black | piccolo
chai latte | mocha | hot chocolate

COFFEE OTHER

Espresso
Babycino
Macchiato

EXTRAS
soy | lactose free | almond milk
extra shot | caramel shot | vanilla shot | decaf

LOOSE LEAF PREMIUM TEA

a0,

$4
$4o5
$5

$3.5
$3.5

«50¢c

$4
$5

MILKSHAKE

JUICE

KIDS POP TOP JUICE
SMOOTHIE

ICED COFFEE
AFFAGATO

SOFT DRINK

HOUSEMADE
LEMON LIME & BITTERS

SPARKLING WATER

5

$5
$2.5
7
7
7
$3.5



